

M.M.G.Sy

(S.C) L022 TO JAIPUR.

Name of work -

~~Ver Abimpabaf - Gokarjha~~

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of Agency -

~~Chameli Shantika Pradyak~~

~~Shergathi~~

JAI MAHA CHANDI INFRD

DIVISION

Shergathi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No. 1191

Abstract of cost of work and final bill.

Agreement No - 91/SB/2020-2021.

Portug, Prop, present keener

Singh Babh andeh Aonas.

Date of W/O - 11-1-2021.

Date of Completion - 10.1.2022.

Date of Entry - 25/4/22.

Further work done is nil.

these for further measurement

13 Nil.

25/4/2011
J.E.2

25.4.22
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
1(i). Construction of B.M.					
Quantity vide Refe (29) - 0.649 km					
@ RS. 4651.68/km RS. 3019:-					
ii) Construction of reference pillars and busjoes quantity					
vide Refe (29) - 0.649 km.					
@ RS. 3053.50/km Rs. 1982:-					
2. clearing and grubbing Road					
Land Quantity vide Refe (30).					
0.46 Hectare. @ RS. 51,165.71/Hectare. 23536:-					
3. Construction of embankment					
With approved material					
With Leed - 100 m quantity					
vide Refe (30) - 621.59 m ³					
@ RS. 190.24/m ³ Rs. 118240:-					
4. Construction of Embankment					
out with Leed - 100 m quantity					
vide Refe (30) - 1450.386 m ³					
@ RS. 154.39/m ³ RS. 223,925:-					
5. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Quantity vide Refe (30) - 470.76 m ³					
@ RS. 198.57/m ³ Rs. 93477:-					
6. Excavation in Soil work by hand excavator and T & P vide Refe (30).					
797.60 m ³ @ RS. 75.35/m ³ Rs. 6010:-					
Continuation					Rs. 470,189:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			1814.41		2769357
19. Laying Cement concrete Pave. 300 mm base wide Rate (35) - 3000					
@ R. 751.74/m				R.	221552
20. Dismantling					
21. Dismantling of Plom Cement concrete work					
(35) - 0.598 m @ R. 480.97/m, 287					
22. Dismantling of corner Mortar quantity					
Rate (35) - 17.33 m					
@ R. 346.34/m				R.	6001
23. Removing all types of W.P. Quantity under (35) - 5.04 m @ R. 174.78/m, 874					
24. E.W. in excavation foundation trenches Quantity under (35) - 58.25 m					
@ R. 294.13/m				R.	17162
25. Providing and casting 115 mm foundation quantity under (35) - 5.48 m					
@ R. 410.88/m				R.	21177
26. Providing Plom concrete 140 mm foundation under (35) 37.63 m @ R. 424.67/m				R.	159727
@ R. 424.67/m				R.	2997137

Continuation